52
VN
VZ
VQ
VX
VJ
VK
VG

F
With vacuum filter (VY only)
■ Model Designation of Mechanical Vacuum Switch
4VUSM10
Mechanical Vacuum Switch
①
Pressure port (Negative pressure)
① Pressure port (Negative pressure)
Code
Tube dia.
4
ø4mm
6
ø6mm
 Vacuum Generator Series
Vacuum Generator VH,VS,VU,VUM,VB,VM,VC,VY
VH · VS
57
VU
VB
VM · VC
VY
VUM
VA
C
U
U
M
G
EN
ER
A
TO
R ■ Specification (Excluding VY)）
■ Specification of Box Union Switch Type VB and Mechanical Vacuum Switch Type VUSM
Fluid medium
Operating pressure range
Rated pressure supply
Operating temp. range
Air
0.15 ~ 0.7MPa
H, L type：0.5MPa（E type：0.35MPa）
0 ~ 60°C（No freezing）
Pressure detection
Fluid medium
Operating temp. range
Micro switch rating
Pressure setting range
Accuracy
Differential response
Factory default pressure
Lead wire
Diaphragm to Micro switch
Air
0 ~ 60°C（No freezing）
3A 250V
-20 ~ -66kPa
±5kPa
22kPa
-53kPa
Length: About 300mm (White: Common, Red: Normally closed, Black: Normally open)
■ Specification of Blow-off Mechanism Equipped VY
Fluid medium
Operating pressure range
Rated pressure supply
Operating temp. range
Lubrication
Air
0.3 ~ 0.7MPa
H, L type：0.5MPa（E type：0.35MPa）
5 ~ 50°C
Not required
■ Specification of Vacuum Filter for VY